

Exhibit A - Cost Proposal



1000 W. Industrial Ave. Boynton Beach, FL 33426 561-572-2600

To:	City Of Ft Pierce	Contact:	Selena Griffett
Address:	100 N US Highway 1 Ft Pierce, FL 34950	Phone:	772-467-3000
Project Name:	Fort Pierce Annual 2023 Streets	Fax:	
Project Location:	Orange Ave & N 25th St, Fort Pierce, FL	Bid Number:	26 - 0734
		Bid Date:	

Item #	Item Description	Estimated Quantity	Unit	Unit Price	Total Price
101-1A	Mobilization/Bonds/Permits	1.00	LS	\$64,833.33	\$64,833.33
102-1A	M.O.T	1.00	LS	\$18,000.00	\$18,000.00
104-1A	Erosion & Sediment Control	1.00	LS	\$6,600.00	\$6,600.00
210-1-1	Reworking Limerock Base, 6"	4,500.00	SY	\$15.00	\$67,500.00
327-70-6	1.5" Asphalt Milling	30,050.00	SY	\$2.60	\$78,130.00
334-1-13	1.5" Type SP-9.5 Asphalt Overlay	2,400.00	TON	\$152.00	\$364,800.00
520-1A	Remove and Replace Type F Curb	800.00	LF	\$50.02	\$40,016.00
522-1A	ADA Ramp	40.00	EACH	\$3,111.00	\$124,440.00
706-1-3	RPM's Type B	600.00	EACH	\$8.85	\$5,310.00
711-11-123	Thermoplastic Standard White Solid 12"	400.00	LF	\$7.08	\$2,832.00
711-11-125	Thermoplastic Standard White Solid 24"	300.00	LF	\$9.44	\$2,832.00
711-11-170	Thermoplastic Pavement Arrow (Single)	3.00	EACH	\$135.70	\$407.10
711-16-111	Thermoplastic Standard White Solid 6"	22,000.00	LF	\$1.42	\$31,240.00
711-15-201	Thermoplastic Standard Yellow Solid 6"	18,500.00	LF	\$1.42	\$26,270.00
1000-56	Water/Sewer Facility Adjustments And FPUA Coordination	1.00	LS	\$8,850.00	\$8,850.00

Total Bid Price: \$842,060.43

Payment Terms:

Net 30

ACCEPTED: The above prices, specifications and conditions are satisfactory and hereby accepted. Buyer: _____ Signature: _____ Date of Acceptance: _____	CONFIRMED: Your Company Name _____ Authorized Signature: _____ Estimator: John Provenzano 561-572-2600 john@pavinglady.com
---	--